Department of Computer Engineering

TIME TABLE( B. Tech)

Faculty of Engineering & Technology

w.e.f

MON

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

CEN-404(SA)

CEN-405(FA)

CEN-604(WA)

CEN-602(JL)

CEN-601(SA)

CEN-805(MA)

FC3

CEN-806(MD)

CEN-404(SA)

CEN-403(DR)

CEN-401(AS)

CEN-405(FA)

CEN-603(SM)

CEN-605 (MT)

CEN-806(MD)

CEN-805(MA)

CEN-807(ZA)

23/03/2022

FC3

CEN-491(M1,M2,M3)

CEN-691(M4,M5,M6)

FC1

CEN-492(M7,M8,M1)

CEN-692(M2,M3,M4)

9:00-9:50 9:50-10:40 10:40-11:30 11:30-12:20 2:10-3:00 3:00-3:50 3:50-4:40
L} FC3 FC1 FC2
FRI v CEN-404(SA) CEN-402(HM) CEN-405(FA) H

VI CEN-605 (MT) CEN-604(WA) CEN-603(SM) CEN-601(SA) CEN-693(P1,P2,P3,P4)

VIl CEN-806(MD) CEN-805(MA) CEN-807(ZA) CEN-891
CEN-401 (AS) Mathematics-IV CEN-601 (SA) Analysis & Design of Algo-CBCS CEN-805 (MA) Network Security - Elective IV
CEN-402 (HM) Computer Organisation CEN-602 (JL) Software Engineering CEN-806 (MD) Soft Computing - Elective V
CEN-403 (DR) System Software CEN-603(SM) Compiler Design CEN-807 (ZA) Natural Language Processing & Information Extraction
CEN-404 (SA) Operating System CEN-604 (WA) Embedded Systems CEN-891 (All) Main Project ( All Faculty Members)

CEN-405 (FA)

Database Mgmt System-CBCS

CEN-605 (MT)

Internet Protocols

CEN-893(ZA/TA/FA)

Natural Language Processing Lab

CEN-491(FA/MS/MD;

Database Mgmt System Lab

CEN-691(BA/WA/HM)

Embedded Systems Lab

CEN-492(MA/MT/DR

Linux Lab.

CEN-692(SM/IL/MS)

Compiler Design Lab

CEN-493(JL/SA/MS)

Operating Sytem Lab.

CEN-693(ALL)

Seminar

Section A (FC1) Dr. Waseem Ahmad Section B (FC2) Mr Hannan Masood Section F (FC3) Mr Shamim Ahmad
Faculty Members
MD Dr. Musheer Ahmad WA Dr. Waseem Ahmad
TA Prof. Tanvir Ahmad FA Mr. Faiyaz Ahmed HM Mr. Hannan Mansoor
BA Prof. Bashir Alam ZA Mr. Zeeshan Ansari MS Mr. Shamim Ahmad
MA Prof. Mohammad Amjad JL Mr. Jawahar Lal LAB Name Technical Staff/Lab Attendant
SM Dr. Sarfaraz Masood DR Mr. Danish Raza Rizvi Computing Lab-I Mr Igbal Hussain/ Mr Qamrul Huda
MT Dr. Mumtaz Ahmed SA Dr. Shahzad Alam Computing Lab-II Mr Saleem Khan/ Mr Imran Hussain

Adv Computing Lab

Mr Saleem Ahmad/Mr Mahfooz Alam

Dr. Mumtaz Ahmed
Incharge(Time Table)

Prof Bashir Alam
HEAD



